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British Masters 10 Mile Chanpionship
Bishops Stortford 20 Nov 2005

Time Name

0:54:40 FLANNELLY, Matt
0:54:58 McCORMICK, Richard
0:55:20 SPILMAN, Kevin
0:55:24 ROWE, Alex

0:55:50 FLOWER, Martyn
0:55:58 SPOWAGE, Paul
0:56:15 GAMBLE-THOMPSON, Mark
0:56:19 KNIBB, John

0:56:26 ARNOLD, Nigel Paul
0:56:54 GREEN, Brian
0:56:55 OWEN, Stanley
0:57:26 COX, Dave

0:57:49 PEARCE, Paul
0:57:55 JONES, Phil

0:57:58 BARON, Mike

0:58:34 HOLLAND, Richard
0:58:52 WILCOCK, David
0:58:52 STAPLETON, Micheal
0:58:58 GRANT, Richard lan
0:59:08 KILSBY, Jonathan
0:59:14 TREADWELL, Roy Michael
0:59:17 EXLEY, John

0:59:31 WILLIAMS, Graham John
0:59:43 WHEELER, David
0:59:43 BROCK, David Edward
0:59:46 PERCIVAL, James
0:59:52 JACOB, Kevin

0:59:58 HARTWELL, David
0:59:58 CHAPMAN, John
1:00:07 RUSSELL, Nicholas
1:00:09 WOOD, Martin
1:00:20 BARNSDALE, Michael
1:00:30 HURMAN, Laurie
1:00:51 HEATH, James
1:01:08 MICHAEL, Desmond
1:01:31 BINNS, Peter

1:01:33 WRIGHT, David
1:01:40 O CONNELL, Thomas J
1:02:12 DAGLISH, Alan
1:02:14 ALLAN, William Tod
1:03:04 GILES, Peter

1:03:09 FLETCHER, Mick
1:03:28 FRANKLIN, John
1:03:32 YOUNG, Robert
1:03:52 COARD, Dave

1:04:26 RUSSELL, Michael Geoffrey Neil

1:04:50 RUSSELL, John Robert
1:05:03 FLINT, Frank

1:05:21 FITZPATRICK, Peter
1:05:39 DOBSON, Harold John
1:05:47 SARGENT, Rob
1:05:55 CAMPBELL, Brian
1:06:22 THACKERAY, Richard
1:06:24 GIBBS, Fred

1:06:34 HOOKER, Duncan
1:06:35 PRIESTLEY, Chris
1:07:01 CARTWRIGHT, Pete
1:08:02 FIRTH, John D
1:08:14 MANN, Stuart
1:08:29 HAMLET, Colin
1:08:59 HATTERSLEY, John
1:09:23 POOLE, Derek
1:09:50 MULLANE, Danny
1:10:02 WILSON, Victor

BMAF Men
Team

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Barnet & District

Cheltenham Harriers

Wesham Road Runners

City of Portsmouth

Colchester Harriers AC
Colchester Harriers AC

Derby A.C.

Norfolk Gazelles

Oxford City AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
North Herts Road Runners Club
Milton Keynes A/C

Harrow

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Barnet & District

Barnet & District

Oxford City AC

Barnet & District

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Oxford City AC

Orion Harriers

Oxford City AC

Billericay Striders

Oxford City AC

Stopsley Striders

Oxford City AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Nene Valley Harriers
Headington Road Runners

St Edmund Pacers

Barnet & District
Southend-On-Sea AC
Colchester Harriers AC
ThanetRR C

Luton United AC

Tadcaster Harriers

Thames Hare & Hounds
Southend-On-Sea AC

North Herts Road Runners Club
Clydesdale Harriers

FVS Triathlon

FVS Triathlon

North Herts Road Runners Club
ThanetRR C

Herts Phoenix AC

Knavesmere Harriers

Loughton AC

Clydesdale Harriers

North Herts Road Runners Club
Bingley Harriers & A.C.

North Herts Road Runners Club
North Herts Road Runners Club
Clydesdale Harriers

Bingley Harriers & A.C.

Herts Phoenix AC

Watford Harriers

St Albans Striders

Holme Pierrepont R.C.

Tiptree Road Runners Club
Woodford Green

Category

M40
M40
M40
M45
M50
M40
M45
M40
M45
M45
M55
M50
M40
M50
M45
M45
M50
M45
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M45
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M40
M50
M50
M45
M55
M55
M45
M50
M55
M60
M60
M55
M40
M60
M40
M45
M40
M50
M50
M65
M50
M60
M40
M65
M45
M50
M60
M65
M60
M55
M50
M60
M60
M60

389
303

92

47
402
264
295
279
282
478
465
320
208
301
443
308
422
298
168
334
185
398

95
417
460
404
541
416
114
321
153
312
175
213
119
226
539
382
267

77
133
442
125
197
473
265
480
292
111
491
122
196
245
289
184
141
198

62
431

35
430
230
100
148

Race No Position
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14
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25
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28
31
34
35
36
38
42
43
44
45
49
50
51
52
55
57
58
61
64
65
66
72
73
79
80
81
82
84
88
90
92
94
98
100
102
107
108
109
110
113
124
128
131
133
140
142
144
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British Masters 10 Mile Chanpionship
Bishops Stortford 20 Nov 2005

1:10:31 FRENCH, Michael Bary
1:10:47 BLOOM, Richard
1:11:43 JONES, Stephen
1:12:04 GAROFALD, Giorgio
1:12:06 McCASKEY, Walter
1:12:24 STEED, John M
1:12:47 DOUGHTY, Matthew
1:14:08 HOWARTH, Derek R
1:14:17 PARROTT, Leonard
1:14:37 PROFFITT, David
1:15:03 LLOYD, Rob

1:15:29 ROSBROOK, Mike
1:15:38 JONES, Matthew
1:16:21 PRIDMORE, Victor
1:16:28 BAKER, Paul

1:16:53 SHIRLEY, John
1:18:26 BALL, Malcolm
1:18:37 HALSTEAD, Robert
1:18:54 GRIMSDALE, Martin
1:19:15 HORNE, Tom

1:19:44 DAVIES, William John
1:19:49 CALCUTT, Colin
1:22:15 BROOKS, David
1:25:43 ROBERTS, Alan
1:26:53 MATTHEWS, Alan David
1:29:55 GLOVER, Brian
1:32:57 YOUNG, Maurice
1:35:01 FRANKLIN, Ron
1:35:35 DILLON, Kevin John
1:46:43 DOBSON, Frank Henry

BMAF Men

Colchester Harriers AC
Herts Phoenix AC
ThanetRR C

Bedford & County AC

City of Edinburgh

Herts Phoenix AC

Enfield & Haringey

Leigh H & A.C.

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Newport Harriers

Ware Joggers Club

Hadleigh Hares AC

Harlow Running Club
Billericay Striders

Stopsley Striders

Barnet & District

North Norfolk Beach Runners
Swanley & District AC
Watford Harriers

Barnet & District
Winchester & District A.C.
North Herts Road Runners Club
Thurrock Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury

Watford Harriers

Barnet & District

Halstead Road Runners Club
Barnet & District
Manchester Harriers

Ware Joggers Club

M50
M60
M40
M65
M70
M70
M55
M75
M70
M50
M40
M65
M40
M70
M45
M55
M70
M50
M50
M75
M75
M40
M60
M40
M60
M65
M70
M75
M50
M80

555
110
428
694
157
107
244
366
322
255
447
181
432
191
162
437
239
273

49
444
256
228

12
127

56
324
463
183
395
217

151
153
163
169
171
175
182
197
198
204
209

220
228
229
237
259
261
265
274
280
282
319
367
382
421
444
461
463
495



Category Place

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
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Time Name

British Masters 10 Mile Chanpionship
Bishops Stortford 20 Nov 2005

0:54:40 FLANNELLY, Matt
0:54:58 McCORMICK, Richard
0:55:20 SPILMAN, Kevin
0:55:58 SPOWAGE, Paul
0:56:19 KNIBB, John

0:57:49 PEARCE, Paul
0:59:46 PERCIVAL, James
0:59:52 JACOB, Kevin
1:00:09 WOOD, Martin
1:03:28 FRANKLIN, John
1:03:52 COARD, Dave
1:04:50 RUSSELL, John Robert
1:06:22 THACKERAY, Richard
1:11:43 JONES, Stephen
1:15:03 LLOYD, Rob

1:15:38 JONES, Matthew
1:19:49 CALCUTT, Colin
1:25:43 ROBERTS, Alan

0:55:24 ROWE, Alex

0:56:15 GAMBLE-THOMPSON, Mark
0:56:26 ARNOLD, Nigel Paul
0:56:54 GREEN, Brian

0:57:58 BARON, Mike

0:58:34 HOLLAND, Richard
0:58:52 STAPLETON, Micheal
0:59:43 BROCK, David Edward
0:59:58 HARTWELL, David

0:59:58 CHAPMAN, John

1:00:07 RUSSELL, Nicholas

1:00:51 HEATH, James

1:01:33 WRIGHT, David

1:04:26 RUSSELL, Michael Geoffrey Neil
1:06:34 HOOKER, Duncan

1:16:28 BAKER, Paul

0:55:50 FLOWER, Martyn
0:57:26 COX, Dave

0:57:55 JONES, Phil

0:58:52 WILCOCK, David
0:58:58 GRANT, Richard lan
0:59:08 KILSBY, Jonathan
0:59:31 WILLIAMS, Graham John
0:59:43 WHEELER, David
1:00:20 BARNSDALE, Michael
1:00:30 HURMAN, Laurie
1:01:40 O CONNELL, Thomas J
1:05:03 FLINT, Frank

1:05:21 FITZPATRICK, Peter
1:05:47 SARGENT, Rob
1:06:35 PRIESTLEY, Chris
1:08:59 HATTERSLEY, John
1:10:31 FRENCH, Michael Bary
1:14:37 PROFFITT, David
1:18:37 HALSTEAD, Robert
1:18:54 GRIMSDALE, Martin
1:35:35 DILLON, Kevin John

BMAF Men by %gatl%gory

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Barnet & District

Cheltenham Harriers
Colchester Harriers AC

Derby A.C.

North Herts Road Runners Club
Oxford City AC

Billericay Striders

Fairlands Valley Spartans

North Herts Road Runners Club
FVS Triathlon

North Herts Road Runners Club
North Herts Road Runners Club
ThanetRR C

Ware Joggers Club

Harlow Running Club

North Herts Road Runners Club
Vale of Aylesbury

Wesham Road Runners
Colchester Harriers AC

Norfolk Gazelles

Oxford City AC

Harrow

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Barnet & District

Orion Harriers

Oxford City AC

Stopsley Striders

Oxford City AC

St Edmund Pacers

Colchester Harriers AC

FVS Triathlon

North Herts Road Runners Club
Stopsley Striders

City of Portsmouth
Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Milton Keynes A/C

Barnet & District

Oxford City AC

Barnet & District

Nene Valley Harriers
Oxford City AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Headington Road Runners
ThanetRR C

ThanetRR C

Herts Phoenix AC
Loughton AC

North Herts Road Runners Club
St Albans Striders
Colchester Harriers AC
Newport Harriers

Swanley & District AC
Watford Harriers
Manchester Harriers

Race No Position

389
303

92
264
279
208
404
541
153
125
473
480
245
428
447
432
228
127

47
295
282
478
443
308
298
460
416
114
321
213
539
265
184
162

402
320
301
422
168
334

95
417
312
175
382
292
111
122
141
430
555
255
273

49
395

~N b wN

20
44
45
52
81
84
90
107
163
209
220
282
367

12
13
24
25
28
43
49
50
51
58
65
88
109
229

18
23
27
31
34
38
42
55
57
66
92
94
100
110
133
151
204
261
265
463



M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M75

M80
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British Masters 10 Mile Chanpionship
Bishops Stortford 20 Nov 2005
BMAF Men by categor

0:56:55 OWEN, Stanley

0:59:14 TREADWELL, Roy Michael

0:59:17 EXLEY, John
1:01:08 MICHAEL, Desmond
1:01:31 BINNS, Peter
1:02:12 DAGLISH, Alan
1:03:09 FLETCHER, Mick
1:08:29 HAMLET, Colin
1:12:47 DOUGHTY, Matthew
1:16:53 SHIRLEY, John

1:02:14 ALLAN, William Tod
1:03:04 GILES, Peter
1:03:32 YOUNG, Robert
1:05:55 CAMPBELL, Brian
1:07:01 CARTWRIGHT, Pete
1:08:14 MANN, Stuart
1:09:23 POOLE, Derek
1:09:50 MULLANE, Danny
1:10:02 WILSON, Victor
1:10:47 BLOOM, Richard
1:22:15 BROOKS, David
1:26:53 MATTHEWS, Alan David

1:05:39 DOBSON, Harold John
1:06:24 GIBBS, Fred

1:08:02 FIRTH, John D
1:12:04 GAROFALD, Giorgio
1:15:29 ROSBROOK, Mike
1:29:55 GLOVER, Brian

1:12:06 McCASKEY, Walter
1:12:24 STEED, John M
1:14:17 PARROTT, Leonard
1:16:21 PRIDMORE, Victor
1:18:26 BALL, Malcolm
1:32:57 YOUNG, Maurice
1:14:08 HOWARTH, Derek R
1:19:15 HORNE, Tom
1:19:44 DAVIES, William John
1:35:01 FRANKLIN, Ron

1:46:43 DOBSON, Frank Henry

Nene Valley xarriers
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Barnet & District
Southend-On-Sea AC
Luton United AC
Southend-On-Sea AC
Watford Harriers
Enfield & Haringey
Barnet & District

Tadcaster Harriers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Herts Phoenix AC
Holme Pierrepont R.C.
Tiptree Road Runners Club
Woodford Green

Herts Phoenix AC
Thurrock Harriers
Watford Harriers

Knavesmere Harriers
Bingley Harriers & A.C.
Bingley Harriers & A.C.
Bedford & County AC
Hadleigh Hares AC
Barnet & District

City of Edinburgh

Herts Phoenix AC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Billericay Striders

North Norfolk Beach Runners
Halstead Road Runners Club
Leigh H & A.C.

Barnet & District

Winchester & District A.C.
Barnet & District

Ware Joggers Club

465
185
398
119
226
267
442

35
244
437

7
133
197
196
198
431
230
100
148
110

12

56

491
289

62
694
181
324

157
107
322
191
239
463
366
444
256
183

217

14
35
36
61
64
72
80
131
182
237

73

79

82
102
113
128
140
142
144
153
319
382

98
108
124
169
216
421

171
175
198
228
259
444
197
274
280
461

495



Place Time
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British Masters 10 Mile Chanpionship
Bishops Stortford 20 Nov 2005

Name

1:01:43 GANNON, Sharon
1:01:48 NEALON, Nicki
1:04:54 CARISS, Sue

1:06:07 READ, Clare

1:08:54 FINDLAY, Celia
1:09:08 LYNESS, Lou

1:10:48 TANNER, Lynn Caroline
1:11:28 PERRY, Jackie

1:12:21 COVERLEY, Galil
1:14:04 GRIFFIN, Lesley Anne
1:14:45 HALSTEAD, Pat
1:14:53 DAGLISH, Lorraine
1:15:12 CARTER, Jane

1:16:45 WOOLLER, Diane Elizabeth
1:17:18 KISSANE, Elizabeth
1:18:16 SUMMERS, Jo

1:21:55 JONES, Julie

1:22:11 DODSWORTH, Karen
1:22:57 JONES, Pamela
1:23:22 PARTRIDGE, Pat
1:24:06 POOLE, Valerie Sandra
1:25:22 CROWLEY, Sharon
1:29:48 SHIRLEY, Maureen
1:35:19 MANZE, Marilyn

BMAF Women
Team

Ware Joggers Club

Huncote Harriers

Bingley Harriers & A.C.

Barnet & District

St Albans Striders

Barrow & Furness Striders
Colchester & Tendring AC

FVS Triathlon

Egdon Heath Harriers

Midland Vets

Dartford Harriers

Luton United AC

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Colchester & Tendring AC
Watford Harriers

North Herts Road Runners Club
ThanetRR C

North Herts Road Runners Club
lIford AC

St Edmund Pacers

Holme Pierrepont R.C.
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Barnet & District

Edmonton Running Club

Category Race No Position

W40
W35
W55
W35
W40
W55
W50
W40
W50
W55
W50
W45
W40
W50
W40
W40
W50
W45
W65
W50
W60
W45
W55
W50

286
323
233
199
215
476
135
211
132

40
274
266
331
173
433

63
429
329
128
374
229
367
438
524

67

68

91
105
132
137
154
159
174
196
205
208
211
236
241
255
312
316
329
333
340
358
418
462



British Masters 10 Mile Chanpionship

Bishops Stortford 20 Nov 2005

Category Place Time Name

W35 1 1:01:48 NEALON, Nicki

W35 2 1:06:07 READ, Clare

W40 1 1:01:43 GANNON, Sharon
W40 2 1:08:54 FINDLAY, Celia

W40 3 1:11:28 PERRY, Jackie

W40 4 1:15:12 CARTER, Jane

W40 5 1:17:18 KISSANE, Elizabeth
W40 6 1:18:16 SUMMERS, Jo

w45 1 1:14:53 DAGLISH, Lorraine
W45 2 1:22:11 DODSWORTH, Karen
w45 3 1:25:22 CROWLEY, Sharon
W50 1 1:10:48 TANNER, Lynn Caroline
W50 2 1:12:21 COVERLEY, Gail

W50 3 1:14:45 HALSTEAD, Pat

W50 4 1:16:45 WOOLLER, Diane Elizabeth
W50 5 1:21:55 JONES, Julie

W50 6 1:23:22 PARTRIDGE, Pat

W50 7 1:35:19 MANZE, Marilyn

W55 1 1:04:54 CARISS, Sue

W55 2 1:09:08 LYNESS, Lou

W55 3 1:14:04 GRIFFIN, Lesley Anne
W55 4 1:29:48 SHIRLEY, Maureen
W60 1 1:24:06 POOLE, Valerie Sandra
W65 1 1:22:57 JONES, Pamela

6 of 6

BMAF W%g%n by category

Huncote Harriers
Barnet & District

Ware Joggers Club

St Albans Striders

FVS Triathlon

Woodford Green with Essex Ladies
Watford Harriers

North Herts Road Runners Club

Luton United AC
North Herts Road Runners Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Colchester & Tendring AC
Egdon Heath Harriers
Dartford Harriers
Colchester & Tendring AC
ThanetRR C

St Edmund Pacers
Edmonton Running Club

Bingley Harriers & A.C.
Barrow & Furness Striders
Midland Vets

Barnet & District

Holme Pierrepont R.C.

lIford AC

323
199

286
215
211
331
433

63

266
329
367

135
132
274
173
429
374
524

233
476

40
438

229

128

Race No Position

68
105

67
132
159
211
241
255

208
316
358

154
174
205
236
312
333
462

91
137
196
418

340

329



